Thinklogical’s VelocityDVI systems offer best-in-class fiber optic
performance with advanced video, audio and peripheral capabilities.
VelocityDVI extenders offer 6.25Gbps bandwidth, to achieve
uncompressed, high resolution video with no latency, lost frames or
artifacts. Systems are simple plug and play designs, utilizing either
multi-mode or single mode fiber. For routing applications, VelocityDVI
systems are compatible with Thinklogical’s MX and VX Series Routers,
scalable from 5 to 640 ports.

     VOP-S12 for Single Mode Extension up to 10km
     VOP-S87 for Single Mode Extension up to 40km
Please consult Thinklogical for VOP Ordering Information.
00  	 Standard
AV  	 Unbalanced Audio & Serial RS-232
AN	 Unbalanced Audio & 10/100 Network
Modular Extenders
Common Modular Extender
Configurations
VQM-000006-LCTX	 Velocity Q-Series 6 Transmitter Module, Dual-Link DVI, Multi-Mode, LC
VQM-000006-LCRX	 Velocity Q-Series 6 Receiver Module, Dual-Link DVI, Multi-Mode, LC
VQM-AV0006-LCTX	 Velocity Q-Series 6 Transmitter Module, Dual-Link DVI, Audio, Serial, Multi-Mode, LC
VQM-AV0006-LCRX	 Velocity Q-Series 6 Receiver Module, Dual-Link DVI, Audio, Serial, Multi-Mode, LC
Each Extender Module requires a Modular Chassis; for further information, see Modular Chassis Specifications.
VQS-001300	 Velocity Q-Series 1300 Chassis ∙ Configurable with a single Q-Series Module
VQS-002300	 Velocity Q-Series 1300 Chassis ∙ Configurable with up to two Q-Series Modules
VQS-004300	 Velocity Q-Series 1300 Chassis ∙ Configurable with up to four Q-Series Modules